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Name Degree Email Phone

Lent, David D Doctor of Philosophy dlent@csufresno.edu 559.278.3966

Lin, Joseph Y Master of Science jlin@csufresno.edu

Linman, Lynn C Master of Arts llinman@csufresno.edu

Magie, Craig R Doctor of Philosophy cmagie@csufresno.edu 559.278.4074

Mcclelland, Angela M Master of Science amcclelland@csufresno.edu

Menefee, Whitney M Master of Science wmenefee@csufresno.edu

Mitchell, Marilyn C mamitchell@csufresno.edu

Mohan, Archana V Master of Science amohan@csufresno.edu

Moyle, Patrick S Master of Education pamoyle@csufresno.edu

Muller, Ulrike Doctor of Philosophy umuller@csufresno.edu 559.278.2532

Rawat, Mamta Doctor of Philosophy mrawat@csufresno.edu 559.278.2003

Riley, Larry G Doctor of Philosophy lriley@csufresno.edu 559.278.2997

Ross, Joseph A Doctor of Philosophy jross@csufresno.edu 559.278.4076

Schreiber, Frederick E Doctor of Philosophy freds@csufresno.edu 559.278.8756

Sidhu, Gurmel S Doctor of Philosophy gsidhu@csufresno.edu

Trayler, William O Master of Science wtrayler@csufresno.edu 559.278.2617

Tsukimura, Brian K Doctor of Philosophy briant@csufresno.edu 559.278.4244

Valadez, Jerry D Doctor of Education jvaladez@csufresno.edu

Wright, Alice Doctor of Philosophy awright@csufresno.edu 559.278.7692

Youn, Hwan Doctor of Philosophy hyoun@csufresno.edu 559.278.8305

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Name Degree Email Phone

Alimi, Mohammad H Doctor of Philosophy malimi@csufresno.edu

Angeles, Jose Master of Science angelesjose@mail.fresnostate.edu

Calderon, Jose D JOSECALDERON@MAIL.FRESNOSTATE.EDU

Duong, Hung Duoc Q Master of Science hduong@mail.fresnostate.edu

Ghazinejad, Maziar Doctor of Philosophy mghazinejad@csufresno.edu

Happawana, Gemunu S Doctor of Philosophy ghappawana@csufresno.edu 559.278.6832


